
PleasantGrove

Group Statistics
3-3 1340Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Anli H. 128 6 2.3232 2.3030 2.3360 0.0115

Aoife G. 116 6 2.3073 2.2870 2.3280 0.0162

Avella L. 129 6 2.3365 2.3280 2.3510 0.0094

Bence B. 117 6 2.2855 2.2270 2.3720 0.0532

Betty W. 118 6 2.3020 2.2870 2.3120 0.0098

Bowen A. 130 6 2.3365 2.3240 2.3470 0.0087

Bradley H. 119 6 2.3538 2.3410 2.3630 0.0082

Charlie K. 120 6 2.2960 2.2790 2.3310 0.0199

David J. 131 6 2.3155 2.3010 2.3490 0.0189

Emrys M. 121 6 2.3130 2.3060 2.3260 0.0070

Esther H. 122 6 2.3207 2.3080 2.3380 0.0121

Fay M. 132 6 2.2922 2.2840 2.2970 0.0057

Hadley H. 115 6 2.2965 2.2770 2.3190 0.0138

Kailin F. 133 6 2.2868 2.2770 2.2960 0.0081

Katy C. 123 6 2.2938 2.2860 2.3050 0.0067

Lena C. 134 6 2.3608 2.3510 2.3730 0.0093

Leo M. 135 6 2.3252 2.3070 2.3440 0.0152

Mary W. 125 6 2.3133 2.2800 2.3430 0.0229

McKenzie W. 126 6 2.3685 2.3510 2.3840 0.0111
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Group Statistics
3-3 1340Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Natalie H. 136 6 2.3460 2.3360 2.3560 0.0084

Quinn T. 137 6 2.2938 2.2840 2.3060 0.0095

Rachel F. 138 6 2.4077 2.3830 2.4230 0.0143

Rex H. 124 6 2.2832 2.2470 2.3770 0.0481

Stella K. 139 6 2.3557 2.3430 2.3710 0.0096

Talmage S. 289 6 2.2912 2.2790 2.3110 0.0113

Taylee F. 140 6 2.3413 2.3240 2.3700 0.0176

Vera P. 141 6 2.3422 2.3240 2.3580 0.0130

Will M. 127 6 2.2845 2.2720 2.3050 0.0124
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Group Statistics
3-3 1340Group:

125W., Mary

118W., Betty

137T., Quinn

289S., Talmage

141P., Vera

127M., Will

135M., Leo

132M., Fay

121M., Emrys

129L., Avella

139K., Stella

120K., Charlie

131J., David

124H., Rex

136H., Natalie

115H., Hadley

122H., Esther

119H., Bradley

128H., Anli

116G., Aoife

140F., Taylee

138F., Rachel

133F., Kailin

134C., Lena

123C., Katy

117B., Bence

130A., Bowen

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

6 0 1 1 0 3 1

6 3 1 1 0 0 1

6 3 2 0 1 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 2 4

6 4 2 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 6

6 0 0 1 2 3 0

6 2 1 0 2 1 0

6 1 0 0 4 1 0

6 0 0 0 1 4 1

6 0 1 2 2 1 0

6 1 2 3 0 0 0

6 0 0 1 1 3 1

6 4 1 0 0 0 1

6 0 0 3 1 1 1

6 3 0 2 1 0 0

6 0 0 0 1 2 3

6 0 1 1 1 3 0

6 0 2 0 3 1 0

6 2 2 1 1 0 0

6 0 0 2 2 1 1

6 3 3 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 1 2 2 1

6 0 4 2 0 0 0

6 2 1 3 0 0 0

6 0 3 2 1 0 0

6 1 1 1 1 1 1

Car#Racer Name
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Group Statistics
3-3 1340Group:

126W., McKenzie

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

6 0 0 1 0 0 5
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